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List of participants – draft 

EuroGOOS Executive Board members  

Confirmed 

Name Organization Email 
Erik Buch EuroGOOS Chair erik.buch@eurogoos.eu 
George Petihakis EuroGOOS vice-Chair/HCMR, 

Greece 
gpetihakis@hcmr.gr 

Bernd Brügge BSH, Germany bernd.bruegge@bsh.de 
Urmas Lips MSI, Estonia/BOOS Chair urmas.lips@msi.ttu.ee 

To be confirmed  

Name Organization Email 
Pierre Yves Le Traon  Ifremer, France pierre.yves.le.traon@ifremer.fr 
António Santos Martinho HI, Portugal santos.martinho@hidrografico.pt 

Apology 

Name Organization Email 
Johnny A. Johannessen NERSC, Norway johnny.johannessen@nersc.no 
Rosalia Santoleri CNR, Italy rosalia.santoleri@artov.isac.cnr.it 

Chairs  

Confirmed  
Chairs who are members of Executive Board - above 

Name Organization Email 
Julien Mader  HF Radar Task Team and IBI-

ROOS / AZTI, Spain 
jmader@azti.es  

Rajesh Nair  Technology WG / OGS, Italy rnair@ogs.trieste.it  
Sylvie Pouliquen  DataMEQ WG, DATAMEQ / 

Ifremer, France 
Sylvie.Pouliquen@ifremer.fr 

Manuel Ruiz  IBI-ROOS/IEO, Spain manuel.ruiz@co.ieo.es  
Stein Sandven  Arctic ROOS/NERSC, Norway stein.sandven@nersc.no  
Jun She  Science Advisory WG/ DMI, 

Denmark 
js@dmi.dk  

Henning Wehde  NOOS/IMR, Norway  Henning.Wehde@imr.no  
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Chairs to be confirmed  
 

Name Organization Email 
Giovanni Coppini  MONGOOS co-chair / CMCC,  

Italy 
giovanni.coppini@cmcc.it 

Enrique Alvarez Fanjul 
 

MONGOOS co-chair / Puertos 
del Estado, Spain 

enrique@puertos.es 

Office  

Name Email 
Glenn Nolan Glenn.nolan@eurogoos.eu 
Dina Eparkhina Dina.eparkhina@eurogoos.eu  
Vicente Fernandez Vicente.fernandez@eurogoos.eu 
Patrick Gorringe Patrick.gorringe@eurogoos.eu 
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